



# HPE0-J80<sup>Q&As</sup>

Delta - Architecting Multi-Site HPE Storage Solutions

## Pass HP HPE0-J80 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.passapply.com/hpe0-j80.html>

100% Passing Guarantee  
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by HP Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





### QUESTION 1

Which requirements must be considered when designing and sizing an HPE 3PAR StoreServ environment for periodic asynchronous replication?

- A. Size only the source array to account for the IOPS resulting from snapshot created by Remote Copy.
- B. Size both arrays to account for the IOPS resulting from snapshots created by Remote Copy.
- C. Use a CPG with SAS drives for Remote Copy snapshots.
- D. Size only the target array to account for IOPS resulting from snapshots created by Remote Copy.
- E. Use a CPG with nearline drives for Remote Copy snapshots.

Correct Answer: AE

---

### QUESTION 2

A customer has a multi-site, 10-node HPE StoreVirtual solution. What should be configured to ensure that application servers connect to storage systems located in the same site to get their data?

- A. Peer Persistence
- B. synchronous replication
- C. DSM MPIO
- D. I/O path preferencing

Correct Answer: D

---

### QUESTION 3

When designing an HPE StoreOnce POC with Catalyst using Symantec NetBackup, you need to know which products require licenses.

Match each product to its licensing requirements

Select and Place:



		Licensing Requirements	Product
<input type="checkbox"/> License needed	<input type="checkbox"/> No license needed	<input type="text"/>	HPE StoreOnce Catalyst
		<input type="text"/>	NetBackup OST Plugin
		<input type="text"/>	Symantec Netbackup OST Support
		<input type="text"/>	Symantec NetBackup Deduplication

Correct Answer:

		Licensing Requirements	Product
<input type="checkbox"/> License needed	<input type="checkbox"/> No license needed	<input type="checkbox"/> No license needed	HPE StoreOnce Catalyst
		<input type="checkbox"/> License needed	NetBackup OST Plugin
		<input type="checkbox"/> License needed	Symantec Netbackup OST Support
		<input type="checkbox"/> License needed	Symantec NetBackup Deduplication

#### QUESTION 4

At which level is an HPE 3PAR StoreServ deduplication performed?

- A. CPG
- B. VV



C. RAID

D. RCG

Correct Answer: C

---

#### QUESTION 5

You are working on a multi-site, high availability proposal and are recommending that the customer order two HPE 3PAR StoreServ 8000 systems.

In addition to the two arrays, which additional business value option can you add to the proposal to the CIO?

A. HPE Rebalance Service to balance workload across sites

B. HPE 3PAR SW Implementation service and transfer of knowledge

C. data protection strategy

D. service and phone home support

Correct Answer: C

[HPE0-J80 PDF Dumps](#)

[HPE0-J80 VCE Dumps](#)

[HPE0-J80 Exam Questions](#)